
Běh Hlučínem (15. 9. 2018, 8400 m) 

Celkové výsledky 
1. 19 A Petr Czilling 31:14 Poruba 
2. 7 A Jakub Boček 33:10 Novatop Lapierre 
3. 18 A David Mach 33:25 Poruba 
4. 4 B Radomír Březina 34:08 BK Ludgeřovice 
5. 21 C Petra Pastorová 34:21 Kilpi racing team 
6. 17 A Petr Josefus 35:08 Hlučín 
7. 23 B Martin Kusý 35:20 Hlučín 
8. 2 A Ivan Karas 37:05 MK Seitl Ostrava 
9. 8 B Stanislav Gargoš 37:58 Caramba Team 
10. 12 B Radek Artim 39:30 BK Ludgeřovice 
11. 11 A Radim Heider 39:51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 
12. 14 A Aleš Graca 40:25 Darkovičky 
13. 9 B Jiří Salawa 40:46 Policie ČR Hlučín 
14. 5 C Elen Šimonová 41:12 Cykloteam Horní Bludovice 
15. 3 B Martin Křižák 43:37 Křižák Team 
16. 6 B Pavel Teglaš 43:49 Hlučín 
17. 13 B Pavel Ficek 43:58 Frýdek Místek 
18. 20 C Kateřina Salamonová 44:50 Dolní Lhota 
19. 10 C Eva Čížková 46:37 Ostrava 
20. 22 C Žaneta Halfarová 47:42 Darkovice 
21. 16 B Tomáš Hájovský 48:54 Hlučín 
 



Běh Hlučínem (15. 9. 2018, 8400 m) 

Výsledky ve vyhlášených kategoriích 
A - muži do 39 let 
1. 19 A Petr Czilling 31:14 Poruba 
2. 7 A Jakub Boček 33:10 Novatop Lapierre 
3. 18 A David Mach 33:25 Poruba 
4. 17 A Petr Josefus 35:08 Hlučín 
5. 2 A Ivan Karas 37:05 MK Seitl Ostrava 
6. 11 A Radim Heider 39:51 Prajzský BK Kravaře 
7. 14 A Aleš Graca 40:25 Darkovičky 
B – muži 40 let a více 
1. 4 B Radomír Březina 34:08 BK Ludgeřovice 
2. 23 B Martin Kusý 35:20 Hlučín 
3. 8 B Stanislav Gargoš 37:58 Caramba Team 
4. 12 B Radek Artim 39:30 BK Ludgeřovice 
5. 9 B Jiří Salawa 40:46 Policie ČR Hlučín 
6. 3 B Martin Křižák 43:37 Křižák Team 
7. 6 B Pavel Teglaš 43:49 Hlučín 
8. 13 B Pavel Ficek 43:58 Frýdek Místek 
9. 16 B Tomáš Hájovský 48:54 Hlučín 
C – ženy 
1. 21 C Petra Pastorová 34:21 Kilpi racing team 
2. 5 C Elen Šimonová 41:12 Cykloteam Horní Bludovice 
3. 20 C Kateřina Salamonová 44:50 Dolní Lhota 
4. 10 C Eva Čížková 46:37 Ostrava 
5. 22 C Žaneta Halfarová 47:42 Darkovice 
 


